X9314
1
5-BIT
UP/DOWN
COUNTER
5-BIT
NONVOLATILE
MEMORY

2. A critical component is any component of a life support device or system whose failure to perform can be reasonably expected to cause the failure of the life
support device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
ORDERING INFORMATION
X9314W X X X
X9314  E2POT 10K Ohms, Log Taper
P = 8-Lead Plastic DIP
Blank = 8-Lead SOIC
Blank = 5V ±10%, 0°C to 70°C
I = 5V ±10%, -40°C to +85°C
D = 3V to 5.5V, 0°C to 70°C
E = 3V to 5.5V, -40°C to +85°C
Part Mark Convention
VCC Range
Blank = VCC = 5V ±10%
3 = VCC = 3V to 5.5V
Temperature Range
Blank = 0°C to +70°C
I = –40°C to +85°C
M = –55°C to +125°C
Package
M = 8-Lead MSOP
P = 8-Lead Plastic DIP
S = 8-Lead SOIC
End to End Resistance
W = 10KΩ